
Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

SBSV Sportschützenverband - 1001 - Landesmeisterschaft 2012
Einzelwertung

6.20.10 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schützen am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Plagwitz Heiko SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1977 276 270 28 22 546 16A

2 Fedick Myron BSC Emmendingen 1991 272 273 21 26 545 12A

3 Häßler Christoph BSV Teningen 1980 269 275 24 25 544 13B

4 Blattmann Simon SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1989 272 272 17 33 544 18D

5 Kupper Alexander TV Meßkirch 1972 274 268 21 23 542 14D

6 Suhm Arno SG Freiburg 1964 269 268 16 29 537 17B

7 Schmidle Jochen BSV Nordstern Radolfzell 1975 260 276 24 19 536 16D

8 Gebert Johann SV Ihringen 1967 265 270 15 32 535 12D

9 Kölsch Oliver SSV Oberachern 1979 267 266 21 19 533 14B

10 Wild Christian SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1986 256 272 23 23 528 18A

11 Güntert Andreas BSC Zell a.H. 1975 267 256 20 21 523 13A

12 Waßmer Martin BSC Lörrach 1990 259 261 12 28 520 17D

13 Fuhrler Felix SG Zell i.W. 1988 252 267 14 23 519 12C

14 Kaltenbach Frank SG Freiburg 1989 254 261 15 22 515 13D

15 Windmüller Stefan SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1969 258 255 13 21 513 18B

16 Kroiss Fabian BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1990 257 254 15 14 511 14C

17 Heß Roman BSG Riegel 1989 241 268 23 21 509 13C

18 Tschan Hans-Peter SSV Oberachern 1972 251 256 10 23 507 17C

19 Noiosi Michael BSC Emmendingen 1991 253 248 15 17 501 15C

20 Mehl Heiko BSG Riegel 1981 260 237 8 25 497 15B

21 Ströhle Tasso TV Meßkirch 1967 232 260 12 20 492 17A

22 Bachmann Joachim BSG Riegel 1959 237 252 12 16 489 18C

23 Paul Tobias BSC Titisee-Neustadt 1979 245 242 16 20 487 15D

24 Schiek Christoph SG Freiburg 1991 250 232 10 25 482 16C

25 Fey Rolf Ortenberger SG 1970 234 247 8 19 481 12B

26 Kläsener Torsten BSC Emmendingen 1966 230 240 8 15 470 14A

27 Rieger Stefan TV Meßkirch 1969 228 227 8 14 455 16B

6.20.11 - Bogen FITA Halle - Damen am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Haas Kathrin SG Villingen 1981 253 268 24 16 521 19B

2 Höfler Jessica BSG Riegel 1985 258 251 19 16 509 19C

3 Rapp Ute SG Zell i.W. 1967 248 256 14 13 504 20D

4 Kuscher Rita BSG Riegel 1986 251 250 10 17 501 20A

5 Kraus Bernhardine TV Meßkirch 1968 252 247 16 19 499 19D

6 Oelke Mona BSF Wyhl 1990 248 241 13 17 489 20B

7 Polej Stefanie SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1971 244 245 10 16 489 20C

8 Gerber Christina BSG Riegel 1987 220 203 7 17 423 19A

6.20.50 - Bogen FITA Halle - Altersklasse am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Heim Michael SG Villingen 1966 263 271 19 24 534 10D

2 Brucker Horst TV Meßkirch 1963 270 263 25 19 533 6B

3 Gölz Holger BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1960 263 269 14 30 532 7A

4 Jäckel Andreas SV Ihringen 1960 266 257 19 21 523 7D

5 Heisler Matthias SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1963 251 267 21 19 518 7C

6 Kistner Andreas KKSV Herbolzheim 1963 263 255 13 25 518 8A

7 Löchelt Jürgen BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1957 255 262 16 19 517 9A

8 ter Veen Frank BSV Teningen 1959 256 261 13 28 517 11D

9 Stadler Bernd SG Villingen 1959 256 259 16 25 515 11C

10 Nietsch Peter SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1961 251 261 18 20 512 10A

11 Bürgin Peter SG Kandern 1960 249 259 13 16 508 6C

12 Löhken Volkmar BS Bodensee 1960 256 250 11 22 506 9B

13 Pfaff Martin TV Meßkirch 1960 265 233 15 18 498 10B

14 Brischle Andreas SG Kandern 1958 241 256 15 19 497 6A
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6.20.50 - Bogen FITA Halle - Altersklasse am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

15 Daum Stefan BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1964 242 255 13 19 497 6D

16 Golla Ulrich SG Freiburg 1960 250 245 10 17 495 7B

17 Müller Siegfried BSC Blumberg 1958 240 254 12 18 494 9D

18 Margraf Michael SG Singen 04 1964 244 249 13 17 493 9C

19 Siebenbrodt Ralf Ortenberger SG 1962 244 243 16 18 487 10C

20 Leonhardt Willi SGH Emmendingen-Hochberg 1962 235 237 17 9 472 8D

21 Beiser Dieter BSC Lauchringen 1960 227 235 8 12 462 5D

22 Kraus Jürgen TV Meßkirch 1965 244 213 13 13 457 8C

23 Wabnitz Michael BSV Teningen 1966 155 201 3 7 356 11A

24 Koch Günter BSV Teningen 1963 150 147 5 11 297 8B

6.20.51 - Bogen FITA Halle - Damen-Altersklasse am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Mühlfriedel Doris SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1964 262 274 20 23 536 2C

2 Woywod Sylvia SG Zell i.W. 1957 254 259 16 22 513 1A

3 Falkson Adelheid BS B-Baden Bogen 1963 234 255 9 16 489 1B

4 Harter Isolde Ortenberger SG 1966 251 230 16 15 481 2A

5 Straub Christine SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1966 246 231 8 20 477 2D

6 Weber Heidemarie BSF Wyhl 1956 254 218 9 18 472 1D

7 Gaber Anette Ortenberger SG 1963 199 240 8 11 439 1C

8 Walter Christina BSF Wyhl 1963 193 212 8 13 405 2B

6.20.60 - Bogen FITA Halle - Seniorenklasse A am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG 10' 9' Total Sch

1 Muzenhardt Siegfried SSV Widerhold Singen 1954 263 258 15 19 521 4C

2 Ziegler Johannes SG Kandern 1948 249 267 14 23 516 4A

3 Fruhmann Manfred SV Freiburg St.Georgen 1954 258 253 20 16 511 3A

4 Woywod Siegfried SG Zell i.W. 1955 252 253 11 25 505 5B

5 Weber Herbert BSC Herbolzheim 1951 244 233 8 17 477 4D

6 Weber Karl-Heinz BSC Konstanz 1951 233 236 7 18 469 5A

7 Kohnle Eberhard BC Markdorf 1944 234 233 10 18 467 3D

8 Köpfler Siegfried BSC Titisee-Neustadt 1952 229 236 11 14 465 3C

9 Glaser Frieder BSFD Dreiländereck Schallbach 1953 208 219 7 18 427 3B
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6.20.10 - Bogen FITA Halle - Schützen am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1587
Plagwitz Heiko 546

Wild Christian 528

Windmüller Stefan 513

2 BSC Emmendingen 1 1516
Noiosi Michael 501

Kläsener Torsten 470

Fedick Myron 545

3 BSG Riegel 1 1495
Heß Roman 509

Bachmann Joachim 489

Mehl Heiko 497

4 TV Meßkirch 1 1489
Kupper Alexander 542

Ströhle Tasso 492

Rieger Stefan 455

6.20.11 - Bogen FITA Halle - Damen am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Litzelstetten Abt. Bogen 1 1502
Straub Christine 477

Mühlfriedel Doris 536

Polej Stefanie 489

2 BSG Riegel 3 1433
Höfler Jessica 509

Kuscher Rita 501

Gerber Christina 423

3 BSF Wyhl 1 1366
Weber Heidemarie 472

Oelke Mona 489

Walter Christina 405

6.20.50 - Bogen FITA Halle - Altersklasse am: 29.01.2012 Ort: SG Villingen
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 BCVS Villingen-Schwenningen 1 1546
Löchelt Jürgen 517

Gölz Holger 532

Daum Stefan 497

2 SG Kandern 1 1521
Bürgin Peter 508

Brischle Andreas 497

Ziegler Johannes 516

3 TV Meßkirch 1 1488
Kraus Jürgen 457

Brucker Horst 533

Pfaff Martin 498

4 BSV Teningen 3 1170
Wabnitz Michael 356

ter Veen Frank 517

Koch Günter 297
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